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6 Kenton Crt
Lynde Creek  Whitby  ON  L1N 5X7 

Details: 

 
General Description: 

Visit web site: 

List Price: $599,000  
Sq Ft: n/a  
Bedrooms: 4  
Bathrooms: 2  
Building Type: House  
Style: Detached  
Storeys: 2  
Exterior Finish: Brick, Vinyl Siding  
Land Size: 50 x 97.8 Feet  
Basement: Finished  
Heating: Forced Air Gas

Welcome To 6 Kenton Court Located In The Heart Of 
West Lynde Creek This Spacious 4 Bedroom Home 
Features A Renovated Kitchen W/Corian Counters, 
Hardwood Floors, Main Floor Family Room With Gas 
Fireplace, Pot Lights, Generous Master W/Walk-In 
Closet, Updated 4 Piece Bathroom, Finished Rec Room 
W/Additional Gas Fireplace, Fully Fenced Yard With Hot 
Tub And All Located On A Court Perfect For A Growing 
Family!.

Incl. Fridge,Ceran-Top Stove,B/I Dishwasher ('17),Gas 
Front Load Washer And Dryer ('17),All Elfs,All Window 
Coverings(Excl. Master & 4th Br).Hot 
Tub,Shelving,Garden Shed,Shingles ('17),2 Gas 
Fp,Walk To Schools,Parks & Close To Go Stn & 401.

 

Want to book a home viewing?  
Call (416) 443-0300

Listing provided by: Royal LePage Signature Realty                               Created by Neighbourhood Expert Data Systems - www.neighbourhoodexpert.ca


